Thursday, August 4

2:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

LEAD 2016

Tentative Schedule

Registration

Ice Breakers

Welcome & Introductions — Lauren Grimes
Welcome to Phoenix — Native Spirits
Dinner

Southwest Agriculture — Patrick Bray, AZ Cattlemen
Retiring Thoughts — Katy Tunstill

Hypnotist — Al Snyder

Retiring Thoughts — Lauren Grimes

Team Building Activity- New 6 NJAA Officers
NJAA Board Skit

In Room Curfew

Friday, August 5 (T-shirt Day)

8:00 a.m. — 8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:45 am.
12:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4:15-6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

9:15 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Saturday, August 6
7:15 am. — 8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Breakfast — Doubletree
Depart for The Farm at Agritopia
The Farm at Agritopia Tour

Depart for Queen Creek Olive Mill
Queen Creek Eatery

Lunch & Tour

Depart for Arid Zone Trees

Arid Zone Trees Tour

Depart for Hole in the Rock

Group & State Pictures at Hole in the Rock
Depart for Doubletree Hotel
Dinner

Team Building

Singing Bee

Pool Party/Game Night

In Room Curfew

Breakfast — Doubletree

Agricultural Career Breakouts - Session 1
Session 1 — Focus Marketing, Robin Kleine
Session 2 — CAB Chef, Ashley Pado
Session 3 — AGI, Kelli Retallick

Break

Agricultural Career Breakouts - Session 2

Lunch at Hotel



Buses 1&2
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
12:00 a.m.

Buses 3&4
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
12:00 a.m.

Sunday. August 7
7:00 a.m.
7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:15a.m. —-10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

Depart for Pinal Feeding Company
Tour Pinal Feeding Company
Depart for Danzeisen Dairy

Tour dairy

Depart for Rawhide

Rawhide Cowboy/Adventure Town
Retiring Thoughts — Michael Cropp
Dinner at Rawhide

Retiring Thoughts — Evan Woodbury
Dance at Rawhide

Depart for Hotel

In Room Curfew

Depart for Danzeisen Dairy

Tour dairy

Depart for Pinal Feeding Company
Tour Feeding Company

Depart for Rawhide

Rawhide Cowboy/Adventure Town
Retiring Thoughts — Michael Cropp
Dinner at Rawhide

Retiring Thoughts — Evan Woodbury
Dance at Rawhide

Depart for Hotel

In Room Curfew

Breakfast — Doubletree
Devotional
Retiring Thoughts — Jake Hemisoth

Workshops (Character Development)

Rooms: 4

Speaker — Patrick Perez
Retiring Thoughts — Alex Rogen
Wrap Up and Depart



